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CCA-419

3.5 mm 4-pin audio cross-over adapter
cable, black

This practical adapter cable enables you to connect (old)
headsets with 'L-R-MIC-GND ' pin assignment to phones or
tablets (e.g. Apple, Nokia, Sony Ericsson, Samsung) with 'L-R-
GND-MIC' pin assignment.

-

Features

Audio 4-pin cross adapter cable: 3.5 mm L-R-MIC-GND socket
to 3.5 mm stereo L-R-GND-MIC plug

-

Allows connecting headset to mobile phones with the cross
over MIC-GND pinout

-

Specifications

Cable length: 18 cm
4-pin socket: 3.5 mm Audio left – Audio right – MIC – GND

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

200
0.044
5.91
90x5x125 mm
460x370x260 mm
CN
8716309085502
8544429090
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